
FRENCH QUARTER PO’ BOY

shrimp po' boy on a new orleans 

baguette with lettuce, tomato 

and creole remoulade sauce

TOASTED CADDIE

a classic club sandwich with ham, 

turkey, applewood bacon, lettuce, 

tomato and shredded cheese

THE BALBOA

philly cheesesteak on a toasted 

baguette topped with melted cheese, 

grilled onions and peppers

THE BIRDIE

crispy fried chicken, dill pickle 

chips, onions and varsity sauce on

a brioche bun

SAND WEDGES

13.99

VARSITY BURGER

1/2lb burger, cheddar cheese, onion 

ring, lettuce, tomato, onions and dill 

pickle chips on a brioche bun

13.99

12.99

14.49

13.99

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP

tenders, greens, tomatoes, cheese and 

housemade ranch wrapped in a flour 

tortilla. add avocado

12.99

TURKEY AVOCADO MELT

turkey, avocado, bell peppers and 

cheese served with applewood bacon 

on buttered texas toast

13.99

RIBEYE MELT

tender ribeye meat, caramelized 

onions and melted cheese served

on a brioche bun

15.99

served with french fries

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

hand-battered and topped with white 

peppered gravy, served with garlic 

mashed potatoes

GRILLED SALMON

fresh atlantic salmon cut in-house, 

served over rice with chardonnay 

butter sauce and grilled asparagus

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

hand-battered chicken breast, 

deep fried and topped with white 

peppered gravy, served with garlic 

mashed potatoes

CHICKEN TENDERS

hand-battered, buttermilk soaked 

tenders served with varsity sauce 

and french fries

THE MAIN EVENT

19.99

16.99

14.99

CREAMY PESTO CHICKEN

grilled chicken breast in a creamy 

pesto sauce on rice, topped with 

pan-seared tomatoes, served with 

green beans

17.99

19.99

8 OZ

14.99

4 OZ

BASEBALL-CUT SIRLOIN

usda choice baseball-cut sirloin 

served with garlic mashed potatoes 

and green beans

19.998 oz

macaroni & cheese

cobbless street corn

french fries

green beans

fried brussel sprouts

garlic mashed potatoes

grilled asparagus

SIDES

3.99

4.49

4.49

3.99

4.49

3.99

3.99

6.99

7.99

7.99

6.99

7.99

6.99

6.99

prepared in-house daily

SOUPS

cup 4.99 bowl 6.99 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 8 or more. 4% packaging fee 
will apply for to-go orders. 

Please inform us if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Consuming 
raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness.

side salad, garden or caesar

PETITE SALAD

SANTA FE

grilled chicken, avocado, black 

beans, corn, and applewood bacon 

on a bed of greens with cotija 

cheese, red onions, and cilantro

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

classic romaine caesar topped 

with grilled chicken and creamy 

caesar dressing

THE GROVE

mixed greens topped with cranberries, 

apples, candied pecans and feta 

cheese, with a balsamic vinaigrette

BLT WEDGE

iceberg lettuce wedge topped with 

applewood bacon crumbles, cherry 

tomatoes and housemade ranch

FIELD OF GREENS

14.99

14.99

13.99

11.99

5.99

chicken +3.99 shrimp +6.99 ribeye +7.99

CALAMARI FRITTI

fried calamari served with our 

signature cocktail sauce

CHAMPIONSHIP RINGS

onion rings, fried in-house and 

served with housemade ranch

CHIPS AND QUESO

housemade flour tortilla wedges 

and our signature queso

FIRST ROUND PICKS

8.99

9.99

8.99

JUNIOR VARSITY

corn dog

macaroni & cheese

chicken tenders

grilled cheese

6.99

6.99

7.49

6.99

13 & over +3 fries & drink included

kids menu

SHRIMP TACOS

STREET TACOS

grilled shrimp, house slaw, avocado, 

cotija cheese and cilantro lime sauce

RIBEYE TACOS

ribeye steak with caramelized onions, 

spicy cilantro crema and roasted 

poblano pico

CHICKEN TACOS

grilled chicken with caramelized 

onions, spicy cilantro crema and 

roasted poblano pico

choose 2 or 3 on flour or corn tortillas  

served with cobbless street corn

17.9914.99

16.9913.99

18.9915.99

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

flame-seared, served with 

housemade flour tortilla wedges

9.99

TAILGATE SAMPLER

a sampling of house fried 

mozzarella, championship rings, 

and pickle poppers

16.99

HOUSE FRIED MOZZARELLA

mozzarella cheese wedges deep fried 

with herb crusted italian breading. 

served with marinara or ranch

9.99

PICKLE POPPERS

fried dill pickle chips served 

with varsity sauce

8.99

+3

GLUTEN FREE

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

SHARESINGLE

Add

GF


